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
MNo need 10 buy o window cover-
. Just mova right in & anjoy tha side dech
This homne & In Immaculata condlion now
istoct &t MLS $87,900.00. Hady Schicht”

e FAR EMOUGH YET CLOSE

s .25 acre proporty shs with nelghbours
on [ust 1 side,. Boasts a rethodalled
country Kitchen, upgraded bathroom, 200 amp.
Borvice & huge garage. MLS $135.900.
Hody Schicht -

FIHANCIMG AVAILABLE
Lots of mom ilor you & tha kidg. 4 B.R.'s ples 2
bﬂhs.zwm':ltmnmdtn up. Come &
wlowthhfkuhunnm]um ymrrlatl MLS
$179,000.00 Hﬂd*y

mmﬁ%ﬂlﬁ DAJHB‘ ot wihy
200 COMmOr
soparag , chose 1o schools & shoppd
D location. Get all the
It MLS $124,900.00, Lora Willams®

PICTURE PERFECT
E xcoptional tamby homa, auper S loved r. plan.

Fully fenced & termaced lot with Ingrd. pool &

playhouse. 3+ B.R's, M. Floor Famlly R,
JacuzH Rm., lmﬁuthamutm
u.ﬁmamuuu Lorie Willams.

ard Sunshine. L ovely Coonry home |

n groat
location, Finished with urrwnlir .dctndmdn
mlmunﬂﬂmhmm

JUST LISTED
This onels a gam, 4 B.R. 2 storey In desireable
area of town onlarge Iof. Features Incl, 2 baths,
newly renovated kitchan and baths, tinlshed
AR, whh wet bar, dishwashor, mosT window
coven and mad Shows Iilm a 10" MLS
$169,000.00. Sua Johnston®

Immaculate 3 B.R. raisad dungalow with a
jot just walling lor you! The basement is

hlgFI ab

B.H.’s.

hi. Parfect lor a 'amily room 8 exira
$135,000.00. Marisa Spagnolo”

aonvenlant flogr plan. MLS
> any
 ERES] ke

b ]
MOVE IN BEFORE SUMMER

S0 you can plant your garden! Think of all the
lomatooes ru-umn on 172 an acrel Plus! A
1760 8q. It. bungalow 1 yr. old. What dogsn’] fit
upsiairs, pui in 1he tul unfinished basement.

5 $189,000.00. Martsa Spagnoio® or Har-
ol LMngstnn
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B
COMMEHRCIAL BUILDING

S location on . Excallent bidg.
whh good tenanis. 2 commarcial store fronis.
Plus olfices. Fuily rented. For financial details
soo listing ageni. WS $840,000.00. Rob
Adarns’

A LITTLE BIT OF COUNTRY
BA yr, nldirl lo brick home with mary updams.
Including Pumbl 200 amp. sarvice,
roof In ‘87, Oak Kitchan cupboarts & naw
counter, Siuated on 1.2 acres nodh of Dun-
daik. MLS $189,000.00. Sharon Thomsan™

MONG VIEWS

6 acra parcdl sitB h providing axcailant
viows, Strmmmnsmrlg‘ughmma?gf ropat! %
Act now and buitd Lhis rlngl ML
$157,000.00. Sharon Thnmun

HOT TUB IN THE SEM
Spacm.lrmsad’t;lummm lo |
saml wih a
wlkout, Finkshed H:E. Hnnl;t:lywnh bar and a
Eclm:tl.lmr_mmn MLS. Ernc English™ or Linde
ﬂ »

$133,900.00
VEAY CLEAN N TOWN SEMI
This {reahly dacoratad brick semi sits onaquiat
In town lof with fully fenced backyard. MLS.,

Enc English™

DETACHED WITH CLASS!
Wo oller this 3 B.A. sideaplit, tamily room
wiliraplace, nicaly decorsled, kit. w/skyligh!,
:{i&nng lrm.::hmnrniurun!y $164,

CUSTOM, BULT HOME
With 4 B.R's, larga, h kitchanidining rm,
combination, rec M. Walkoul lrom Ri. 1o a
:Endoua deck & larga lenced lof, $159,900.
S. Bill Bryan® ;

FOR THE SMALLER BUDGET
Taka & look ai this neat 2 B.A. homs on quial
siroet Closa to dmrtnwn with full basement,
ﬂmﬁ $145,000 & walting for your oller,

*  Gake Rop.
*  Assoc, Drokar

I.C.I. RESIDENTIAL, RURAL, FARMS ACCREDITED APPRAISAL DEPARTMENTS

IS COMPLAINCE WITH THE RETAIL BUSINESS IIDI [DIAYS ACT
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TS GFFICE, WL BE CLOSEDD SUNDAYS & HOLIDAYS.




